
Protective Signaling JATC

MA# 1100

Class A Limited Energy Technician 

Applicant Point Scoring Sheet

Log #

Documentation Possible Points Maximum Points
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1

4

3

2

10

2

7. Pre-Apprenticeship Program 10

50

18

16

16

Scorer:

Signature Date

Verified By: Date

Application Total:

Interview Total: /50

Applicant Name:

1. Valid Driver's License

2. High School Education

3. Math Classes

HS Diploma

GPA 2.0 +

GED

GED Score 255 +

General/2,000 Hours

Protective Signaling/1,000 Hours

Limited Energy/1,000 Hours

Trades Related/1,000 Hours

6. Related Training

Advanced Math

4. Work Experience

General/4,000 Hours

Trade Related/1,000 Hours

5. Military Experience

Points Awarded

Total Points: /150

/100

8. Interview Score

Attitude

Interest

Maturity

Per Semester or Equivalient

HS Algebra


