## Protective Signaling JATC MA# 1100

## Class A Limited Energy Technician Applicant Point Scoring Sheet

Applicant Name:			Log#	
Documentation 1. Valid Driver's License	Possible Points	Maximum Points		Points Awarded
2. High School Education		3		
HS Diploma	2	J	-	
GPA 2.0 +	1			
GED	1			
GED Score 255 +	1			
3. Math Classes		5		
HS Algebra	1		-	
Advanced Math	2			
4. Work Experience		10	_	
General/4,000 Hours	1			
Trade Related/1,000 Hours	4			
5. Military Experience		10	_	
General/2,000 Hours	1			
Protective Signaling/1,000 Hours	4			
Limited Energy/1,000 Hours	3			
Trades Related/1,000 Hours	2			
6. Related Training		10	_	
Per Semester or Equivalient	2			
7. Pre-Apprenticeship Program		10	-	
			Application Total:	/100
8. Interview Score		50	Interview Total:	/50
Attitude	18		-	
Interest	16			
Maturity	16			
			Total Points:	/150
Scorer:				
Signature			Date	
Verified Ry:			Date	